
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200409100005
03640

09/10/2004
10:45:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKNIGHT,
WANDA

200410050005
50090

10/05/2004
01:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUTREY,
TERESA

200410050005
50210

10/05/2004
01:53:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SLAUGHTER,
GARY

200408130004
54440

08/13/2004
09:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER,
ALFONZO


