Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409100005 03640	09/10/2004 10:45:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKNIGHT, WANDA						
200410050005 50090	10/05/2004 01:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUTREY, TERESA						
200410050005 50210	10/05/2004 01:53:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SLAUGHTER, GARY						
200408130004 54440	08/13/2004 09:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER, ALFONZO						